POE 481832 i

DGS8020PGM

8XGE + 2xSFP L2 B=IEHY PoE #3132 Haj4

5

L2+ BRAVFERIIMGH - B5 8 {8 GE PoE B4 2 & SFP 12
8 {& PoE 1##F 5 802.3af/at 122

RSTP/MSTP iR & 182 18

802.1q VLAN %1%

IPV6 ~ ACL - SNMP #1 SSL Z1&

R KRB ANFE 120W

270

nnnnn

081

B mm




POE 481832 i

EiEE 8x 10/100/1000Mbps RJ45 485 HE1E
2 x 1000Mbps SFP Je#iiEizig
1x FEeEEE
REEIERIE RJ45 FEBSBIEIERIE © JCHUERIRBIEIE - ERBAETRE - 2RIFEETRE

m MEE

B EEEER

MAC firit% 8K

BiRER 20Gbps

HEERER 14.88Mbps

HEEs 4.1Mbit

ERGRAE 10KBytes

B R E{EMEERE

MREER 10Base-T : UTP category 3 ~ 4 - 5 &4 (&K 100m)

100Base-Tx : UTP category 5 - 5e & 4R (&K 100m)
1000Base-T : UTP category 5e - 6 #BE& 4R (&K 100m)
1000Base-X : MMF - SMF

m EF
= IEEE 802.3i ~ 802.3u ~ 802.3ab * 802.3x * 802.3az - 802.3at * 802.3af
EiFEHES AC100~240V 50/60Hz
PoE iEiEi8 (RJ45) 8 x PoE #E#18 - 5& 802.3af/at 2%
PoE Pin €& 1/2(+) ~ 3/6(-)
ik 120W
e
R~ (mm) 270* 180 * 44.5
BiE TEEERRE © 0°C~45°C(0°F ~113°F)

fRFRE : -40°C~70°C(-40°F ~158°F)
EEZEE : 10%~90% A4S
REEE 1 5%~95% MBS
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